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Self-expendable

Allium URS

A leading minimally invasive long term solution for malignant 
& benign ureteric strictures, ranging from simple stricture 
indications to complications management such as ureteral 
fistulas, ureteral bridging and anastomotic strictures. 

Covers it all

How many stents do you see in the X-Ray?



Placement of a fully polymeric covered Nitinol stent to minimize and close the leakage of a ureteric fistula

Retrograde delivery system 80 cm

Stent without anchor

8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
9 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm

60 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm
200 mm
60 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm

URS-O-R-8-60
URS-O-R-8-80
URS-O-R-8-100
URS-O-R-8-120
URS-O-R-9-200
URS-O-R-10-60
URS-O-R-10-80
URS-O-R-10-100 
URS-O-R-10-120

Retrograde delivery system 80 cm

Stent with anchor

Antegrade delivery system 80 cm

Stent with anchor

8 mm
8 mm
10 mm
10 mm

8 mm
8 mm
10 mm
10 mm

100 mm
120 mm
100 mm
120 mm

100 mm
120 mm
100 mm
120 mm

URS-A-8-100
URS-A-8-120
URS-A-10-100
URS-A-10-120

URS-R-8-100
URS-R-8-120
URS-R-10-100
URS-R-10-120

Item# Stent Model Diameter Length
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The URS - Ureteral Stent
New CE approved indication, Ureteric Fistula Treatment

Scan to register to Allium Partner Zone 
for downloading URS publications, 
webinars & manuals

Product Range

Selected
Publications

“The use of Allium ureter stents is 
feasible, safe and effective”

“Allium ureteral stent is an effective 
way... especially in patients receiving 
radiotherapy.”

Emerging Market-China Experience:
Allium ureteral stent for
ureteral stenosis

Multicenter Experience


