

Allium URS Covers it all



A leading minimally invasive long term solution for malignant & benign ureteric strictures, ranging from simple stricture indications to complications management such as ureteral fistulas, ureteral bridging and anastomotic strictures.



The URS - Ureteral Stent

New CE approved indication, Ureteric Fistula Treatment







Placement of a fully polymeric covered Nitinol stent to minimize and close the leakage of a ureteric fistula

Selected Publications

Multicenter Experience

"The use of Allium ureter stents is feasible, safe and effective"

Emerging Market-China Experience: Allium ureteral stent for ureteral stenosis

"Allium ureteral stent is an effective way... especially in patients receiving radiotherapy."

Product Range			
Item#	Stent Model	Diameter	Length
URS-0-R-8-60 URS-0-R-8-80 URS-0-R-8-100 URS-0-R-9-200 URS-0-R-10-60 URS-0-R-10-80 URS-0-R-10-100 URS-0-R-10-120	Retrograde delivery system 80 cm Stent without anchor	8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 9 mm 10 mm 10 mm 10 mm	60 mm 80 mm 100 mm 120 mm 200 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm
URS-A-8-100 URS-A-8-120 URS-A-10-100 URS-A-10-120	Antegrade delivery system 80 cm Stent with anchor	8 mm 8 mm 10 mm 10 mm	100 mm 120 mm 100 mm 120 mm
URS-R-8-100 URS-R-8-120 URS-R-10-100 URS-R-10-120	Retrograde delivery system 80 cm Stent with anchor	8 mm 8 mm 10 mm 10 mm	100 mm 120 mm 100 mm 120 mm



Scan to register to Allium Partner Zone for downloading URS publications, webinars & manuals